
S E R V I C E  C A T A L O G U E

India का Tech�Salon



 launched one-of-a-kind unisex tech salon offering over 
100 premium services, using top-quality products & at affordable 
prices. Hence so, the rating is an impressive 4.9. The salon offers 

many unique services. Korean Head Wash, Hydra Facial, Sauna Bath, 
Korean Manicure & Skin & Scalp Analysis are some of those. 

The new era technology and unique services makes it memorable for 
the customer.

Launched in 2016, YesMadam is operating in 50+ cities providing 
exceptional and reliable home salon services. Featured on Shark 
Tank India and endorsed by Shraddha Kapoor, Yes Madam is the 

go-to choice for 5 lakh+ customers.

ABOUT US



MEN’S

BEARD & SHAVES
Shave

Royal Shave

Beard Trim

Beard Colouring

Beard Styling

Head Shave

Charges for hair styling shall vary according to the length & density.
Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.

CUTS & STYLES
Haircut

Hair Styling

Kids Haircut

Keratin

Smoothening/Straightening

149/-

199/-

149/-

2499/-

2499/-

 

onwards
onwards

99/-

149/-
99/-

249/-
149/-
199/-



MEN’S
HEAD RITUALS

Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.

Classic Wash
Treatment Wash
Korean Wash
ODR Hair Spa
Wella Hair Spa
Moroccanoil Hair Spa
Hair Color- Ammonia
Hair Color- Ammonia Free
Head Massage 299/-

249/-

149/-
299/-
599/-
649/-

1099/-
1199/-
749/-
1199/-

SKIN RITUALS

De-Tan
Korean Clean Up
Korean Glow Facial

349/-
1199/-

2499/-

Prelightining



WOMEN’S

Haircut

Split Ends

Fringes / Flicks

Child Hair Cut (Below 10 years)

Creative Cut

349/-

499/-

249/-

299/-

999/-

HAIR CUTS

onwards

HAIR CARE

Charges for hair styling shall vary according to the length & density.
Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.

149/-

599/-

499/-

349/-

2799/-

Classic Hair Wash

Korean wash

Treatment Shampoo & Conditioner

Head Massage

Olaplex Treatment



WOMEN’S

Root Touch Up

Root Touch Up - Ammonia Free

Global Colouring- Ammonia

Global Colouring- Ammonia Free 

T Section Highlights

Full Highlights

849/-

949/-

2999/-

3499/-

1499/-

3499/-

onwards

onwards

Highlights Per Foil

Botox Treatment

Cysteine / Keratin

Nanoplastia

Smoothening

Olaplex Wash & Dry

Olaplex Spa

Moroccanoil Wash & Dry

ODR Hair Spa

Wella Hair Spa

Moroccanoil Hair Spa

649/-

4999/-

3999/-

4999/-

3999/-

999/-

1499/-

999/-

999/-

1399/-

1499/-

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

COLOR CANVAS

HAIR REVIVE RITUALS

Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of your consultation.



WOMEN’S
Blow Dry

Wash & Blow Dry 

Ironing 

Tong Curls

Crimping

Open Styling

Hair Do

Advanced Hair Do

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

199/-

299/-

499/-

499/-

599/-

699/-

799/-

999/-

Eyebrows

Upper Lips

Lower Lips

Chin

Forehead

Nose

Side Locks

Full Face

45/-

45/-

45/-

45/-

45/-

45/-

99/-

199/-

HAIR STYLING

THREADING

Charges for hair styling shall vary according to the length & density.
Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.



Full Arms
Half Arms
Full Legs
Half Legs
Underarms
Stomach
Full Front
Full Back
Face Wax
Forehead
Upper Lips
Chin
Side Locks
Bikini Wax
Full Body

499/-
299/-
549/-
399/-
129/-

349/-
699/-
699/-
499-
100/-
100/-
100/-
200/-
799-

1399/-

599/-
499/-
699/-
449/-
250/-
449/-
799/-
799/-
499/-
100/-
100/-
100/-
200/-

1249/-
2499/

ALOEVERA RICA/ROLL-ON 

WAXING

Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.



HAND & FOOT RITUAL

Ocean Hydra

Wine

Berry Bomb Icecream

Algae

O3 BUBBLEGUM Manicure 

649/-

1399/-

1099-

1799/-

1399/-

Ocean Hydra

Wine

Berry Bomb Icecream

Algae

O3 BUBBLEGUM Pedicure

749/-

1399/-

1099-

1899/-

1499/-

MANICURE

PEDICURE

Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.



Face & Neck Bleach

Full Arms Bleach

Full Legs Bleach

Full Front & Back

Full Body Bleach

399/-

549/-

699/-

999/-

1399/-

399/-

499/-

399/-

299/-

1099/-

D-TAN

ODR BLEACH

BLEACH & D-TAN

BLEACH

Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.

Face & Neck D-Tan

Full Arms D-Tan

Full Back D-Tan

Full Stomach D-Tan

Full Body D-Tan



CLEAN-UPS

Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.

Korean Clean Up
(By Organica Da Roma)

Fruit Cleanup
(By Organica Da Roma)

Vitamin-C Cleanup
(By Organica Da Roma)

D-Tan (All Skin Type)
(By O3+)

D-Tan Clean-Up 
(By Organica Da Roma) 

Nutri Seed Cleanup
(By Organica Da Roma)

Pore (Oily Skin)
By O3+ 

(Derma Brasion, Ultra Sonic 
Scrapper, LED Mask)

299/-

ADVANCE GADGET

1199/-

1199/-

   
1199/-

1099/-

999/-

999/-

1099/-



SKIN RITUAL
FACIALS

Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.

KOREAN GLOW FACIAL by Organica Da Roma
(With the benefits of Ginseng, Korean Glow facial is customer’s choice to achieve glass-like skin,
fight signs of aging, and provide a hydrated, nourished glow)

FRUIT by Organica Da Roma
(Improves skin by giving a glowing, refreshed appearance, tightening pores, and achieving an even 
complexion.)

D-TAN by Organica Da Roma
(D-tan represents the tangent of an angle in trigonometry, calculated by dividing the length of the
opposite side by the length of the adjacent side in a triangle.)

VITAMIN-C INFUSION BRIGHTNING by Organica Da Roma
(Enhances skin with nourishment, rejuvenation, and brightness, promotes cellular regeneration, 
boosts elasticity and achieves balanced.)

SHINE & GLOW by O3+
(The O3+ Cleanses impurities, diminishes tan, lightens and brightens, evens skin tone and minimizes 
blemishes.)

BERRY BOMB by Organica Da Roma
(A berry bomb facial uses berry extracts (blueberry, raspberry, cranberry) for anti-oxidant 
protection, brightening, hydration, and nourishment, offering a refreshing and rejuvenating effect.)

GOLD by Organica Da Roma 
(A gold facial uses gold dust infused products for anti-aging, skin rejuvenation, radiant complexion 
and a luxurious experience.)

KUMKUMADI by Organica Da Roma
(Kumkumadi facial uses Kumkumadi oil (saffron and herbal blend) for complexion enhancement, 
anti-aging, moisturization and even skin tone.)

BRIDAL by O3+
(The O3+ Bridal Facial prepares skin for events with deep cleansing, exfoliation, hydration, 
brightening, anti-aging benefits and gives luminous effect.)

1799/-

1799/-

1799/-

1999/-

1999/-

1799/-

2199/-

2499/-

2499/-



GOJI by CASAMARA
(The CASMARA Goji facial uses goji berry extracts for anti-oxidant protection, anti-inflammatory 
benefits, hydration, brightening and firming/tightening.)

PURIFYING by CASAMARA
((The CASMARA Purifying Facial helps to controls oil secretion, manages acne, removes impurities, 
reduces tanning, purifies skin and unclogs the pores.)

GLOW RICIEPE VITAMIN-C 
((Glow Receipe Vitamin-C Facial helps to provide radiant tonned-skin and even helps to collagen)

ADVANCE SKIN RITUAL
FACIALS

3999/-

3999/-

Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.

3999/-



BODY SPA

Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.

Swedish Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Aroma Massage

Thai Massage

Potli Massage

Bamboo Massage

BODY SERVICES

ADD-ONS

Body Polishing

Body Ritual (21 Steps)
2999/-

4499/-

Steam Bath for 20 mins 499/-

Additional 15 Minutes Shower Included

60 min.

1999/-

1999/-

1999/-

1999/-

1999/-

2999/-

 75 min.

2499/-

2499/-

2499/-

2499/-

2499/-

3499/-

90 min.

2999/-

2999/-

2999/-

2999/-

2999/-

3999/-



MAKE UP

Final pricing of your services shall be discussed with you at the time of consultation.

Party 

Engagement

Bridal

Reception/Cocktail

Groom Makeup 

2499/-

4999/-

14999/-

11999/-

Saree Draping

Eyelashes
349/-

399/-

2499/-

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards

onwards


